PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2888218

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MR JOHN HAMILTON LOCKETT	06/06/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MR JOHN HOYL LOCKETT
Street Address:	4505 WEST 93RD STREET
City:	PRAIRIE VILLAGE
State/Country:	KANSAS
Postal Code:	66207

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7399091

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (913)385-2280

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9133852280

Email: jsjh58lock@sbcglobal.net
Correspondent Name: JOHN HOYL LOCKETT
Address Line 1: 4505 W 93RD STREET

Address Line 4: PRAIRIE VILLAGE, KANSAS 66207

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN HOYL LOCKETT	
SIGNATURE:	/JOHN HOYL LOCKETT/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/06/2014	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=04_03_2014_Affidavit_ImgLights#page1.tif

PATENT 502841622 REEL: 033049 FRAME: 0840

AFFIDAVIT AND LETTER OF TRANSFER

UNITED STATES PATENT US 739909 B2

I, John Hamilton Lockett, residing at 11 Beenak Avenue, East Brighton, Melbourne, Victoria, Australia 3187, by this Affidavit do hereby swear and affirm that documentation provided herein truthfully states information and sets forth my agreement with respect to ownership and removal of my name as inventor of United States Patent US 739909 B2 Titled -- Method and Apparatus for Creating and Displaying Images dated July 15, 2008...

I hereby convey and transfer all rights with respect to ownership and as inventor to John Hoyl Lockett, who is named as the other inventor on the subject patent, residing at 4505 West 93rd Street, Prairie Village, KS 66207, United States of America.

This transfer is made in consideration of payment of \$10.00 and other considerations, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged.

This Affidavit is made and Agreement is acknowledged, approved and 3 day of April 2014. accepted on this _____

John Hamilton Lockett

John Hoyl Lockett

Signed before me on 03/31/2014 by

JOHN HOYL LOCKETT.

NOTAFY PUBLIC - - State of Karsas HONSTIN THOMPSON ≣ Ny Arpt Eo: 1**2-26-26**16

7- Honorary Justice Office: 18/121 Exhibition Street

Melbourne 3000 JUSTICE of the PEACE for VICTORIA

Registration No., 8773

PATENT REEL: 033049 FRAME: 0841

RECORDED: 06/06/2014